

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10257/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2006 in WA Nos. 14 and 18 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P., BENCH AT GWALIOR)

RAM SWAROOP MUDGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.

Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Chandna, Adv.

Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day after two
months.(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master